

## PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT 2024 Rice County Area Day of Caring, June 27

## **Sponsor Information**

| Organization  |       |   |
|---|-------|---|
| Address   |       |   |
| City  | State | Zip   |
| Today's Date  |       |   |
| Agreement   |       |   |
| (Organization)be a Platinum Sponsor for Rice County Are   |       | has agreed to contribute \$1,000.00 to June 27, 2024. |
| Sponsorship Benefits  |       |   |
| <ul> <li>A top pick of project for your volunteer team(s) on Day of Caring June 27 from 12:30 to 4 p.m.</li> <li>Logo on event materials. Please email us your logo to use on materials. (Jpeg or Png).</li> <li>Press release and social media mentions.</li> <li>Public thank you at our celebration picnic.</li> </ul> |       |   |
| Please scan and email this signed form to: <u>Elizabeth@RiceCountyUnitedWay.org</u> . Send check to:  |       |   |
| Rice County Area United Way<br>PO Box 56<br>Northfield, MN 55057  |       |   |
| Sponsor Signature   |       |   |
| Printed Name  | Title | e   |
| Email   |       |   |
| THANK YOU!  |       |   |
| Elizabeth Child, Executive Director, Rice County Area United Way  |       |   |